Title Companies
American Title Co. 517-787-4830
Mid State Title 517-789-6113

Well & Septic Services (Environmental)

A Closer Look 517-894-5913
AAl Inspections 517-206-2811
Holmes Inspections, LLC 517-782-2073

Lucas Home Inspections, LLC 517-902-4459

Window Cleaning Services
Window Wizards 517-745-3316

Wood Destroying Insect Inspections
Wood Pest Pros 517-937-5605
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Accounting

Bond & Company, PLC 517-789-8900
Advertising
JTV 517-787-8817

Air Quality Specialists & Sanitization

Midwest Enviro Solutions 734-717-0874
Appraisers

Allied Appraisers 517-688-3192
Columbia Appraisal 517-592-2325
Devil’s Lake Appraisal 517-260-2010

The Great Land Appraisal Co.  517-789-9702
Jors Appraisal Company, LLC ~ 517-782-9000
Martin Appraisals 517-812-5717

Thomas Hardwick & Associates 517-750-3500

Gerald D. Hause 517-420-5327
Webster Appraisal Services 517-435-4117
Attorneys

Inosencio & Fisk, PLLC 517-796-1444

Auctioneers

Bos Auctions & Appraisal 517-784-2177

Building & Development

Home Builders Association 517-783-4800
Carpet Cleaning
Fuller’'s Chem-Dry 517-783-4634

Computer Services
PC Solutions 517-787-9934

Education Services

Financial Services
@Home Mortgage
Ann Arbor State Bank

Community Choice

Credit Union

County National Bank
County National Bank, Wisner
CP Federal Credit Union

CrossCountry Mortgage, Inc.

Dart Bank

Farmers State Bank

Flagstar Bank

Huntington Bank

Independent Bank (Ann Arbor)

Level One Bank

Michigan First Credit Union

Mortgage One

Northpointe Bank
Old National Bank
Ruoff Home Mortgage
Waterstone Mortgage

Flooring

Christoff & Sons Floor Covering

Home Inspections

A Closer Look
AAIl Inspections

Check All Home Inspections
Holmes Inspections, LLC

Hunt Home Inspections

517-990-6880
517-917-0908

517-787-2060
517-768-7200
517-783-1500
517-784-7101
866-298-3677
517-853-5100
517-522-8131
517-787-9700
517-789-4304
734-545-7128
734-213-1515
800-664-3828

517-315-4626
850-499-6034

517-366-6215
517-414-1650
517-745-5900

517-782-1971

517-894-5913
517-206-2811

517-812-3259
517-782-2073
517-416-1970

Jones Home Inspections 517-748-1888
Lucas Home Inspections, LLC 517-902-4459
Pillar to Post 734-707-6693
Shelters Home Inspections 517-740-3382

Venture Property Inspections 517-759-9727

Home Staging

Staging Consultants, LLC 269-788-4480

Home Warranty

America’s Preferred Home
Warranty 517-281-7041

Housing Resource Centers

Jackson Area Landlords
Association 517-782-4384

Insurance Companies
Anderson Insurance Agency 517-782-9700

Jerrid Ehlinger Agency 517-795-1343
Richmond Agency 517-788-9130

Pest Control & Inspection Services
Patriot Pest Control 517-740-5115

Property Management
Guardhouse Rentals 517-879-4682

Radon Testing/Radon Mitigation
AAl Inspections 517-206-2811




